
Choice of 1 Milk 
1% or Skim 

 
May Take 2 to Complete Meal 

Fresh Fruit 
Fruit Cup 

 
Available Daily  

Salad Bar 
 

Daily Alternate Entrees 
Falafel Wrap 
Yogurt Plate 

Deli Bar 
Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich 

Mon-Wed-Fri: Pizza 
Tues: Burger 

Thurs: Chicken Caesar Wrap 
 

All entrees include choice of vegetables, fruits, 
and milk. 

Monday, February 3 

Seasoned Roasted Chicken Wings, Biscuit, Seasoned 

Green Beans 

 

Tuesday,  February 4 

Saucy Meatball Sub, 

Seasoned Broccoli 

 

  

Wednesday, February 5 

Roast Chicken and Waffles 

Seasoned Corn 

 

 

Thursday, February 6 

Hard or Soft Shell Beef Tacos, Seasoned Black Beans 

 

 

Friday,  February 7 

WG Cheese Pizza, 

Mixed Vegetables  

,  

 

New Haven 

Public Schools 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

Our program is Peanut/Treenut, 
Pork, and Shellfish free! 



Monday, February 10 

BBQ Grilled Chicken Breast or Black Bean Burger on WG Roll, 

Seasoned Peas and Carrots 

 

Tuesday, February 11 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger on WG Bun 

Sweet Potato Oven Fries 

 

Wednesday, February 12 

BBQ Pulled Turkey on WG Roll, Baked Beans 

 

Thursday, February 13 

Chicken Fajita on  WG Tortilla ,  

WG Rice and Beans , Mexican Mixed Vegetables 

 

Friday, February 14 

WG Cheese Pizza, Seasoned Green Beans  

Monday, February 24 

Cook’s Choice 

 

Tuesday, February 25 

Curry Chicken, WG Chow Mein Noodles,  

Oriental Mix Vegetables  

 

Wednesday, February 26 

BBQ Beef Rib Patty on WG Roll, 

Texas Ranchero Pinto Beans  

 

Thursday, February 27 

Chicken Pasta Alfredo, Garlic Toast,  

WG Dinner Roll,  

 

Friday, February 28 

WG Cheese Pizza, Seasoned Green Beans  

 

 

 


